
Contact List

CASUALTY & CONSTRUCTION

NEW BUSINESS
(TRADESMAN, COMBINED LIABILITY,  

LAND & PROPERTY, EXCESS LIABILITY)

liabilitynb@Qunderwriting.com
01902 714 000
Dave Wisbey – Team Leader
dave.wisbey@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392 945 
Simon Smith – Senior Underwriter
simon.smith@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392893
Gary Squires
gary.squires@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392 942
Adam Seed
adam.seed@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392 952
Helen Llewellyn
helen.llewellyn@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392 917
Pete Jewell
peter.jewell@Qunderwriting.com
01902 229 481
Paula Galbraith
paula.galbraith@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392 959
Daniel Simmons
daniel.simmons@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392 910
Pavan Bala
pavan.bala@Qunderwriting.com
01902 229 489

DEVELOPMENT UNDERWRITER 
SCOTLAND

Brian McDonagh
brian.mcdonagh@Qunderwriting.com
07825 750945

NEW BUSINESS - CONSTRUCTION
(CONTRACTORS COMBINED, EXCESS LIABILITY)

leeds@Qunderwriting.com 
0113 733 3950
Dave Wisbey – Team Leader
dave.wisbey@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392 945
Daniel Storr – Underwriting Manager – Construction
daniel.storr@Qunderwriting.com 
0113 733 3972
Ian Thompson
ian.thompson@Qunderwriting.com 
0113 733 3975
Kimberley Worthington
k.worthington@Qunderwriting.com
0113 733 3965
Jessie-MacArthur Evans
j.macarthurevans@Qunderwriting.com 
0113 733 3967
Katie Hartley
katie.hartley@Qunderwriting.com 
01902 229 492

UNDERWRITING SUPPORT

Kully Kaur – Underwriting Support Team Leader
kully.kaur@Qunderwriting.com
01902 229 472
Samuel Elliman
samuel.elliman@Qunderwriting.com
01902 291215
Julie Broom
julie.broom@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392 895
Cherie Enefer
cherie.enefer@Qunderwriting.com
01902 229 493
Helen Page
helen.page@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392 890
James Frizzle
james.frizzle@Qunderwriting.com
01902 229 476
Ridwan Rahman
ridwan.rahman@Qunderwriting.com 
01902 229496
Miraj Patel
miraj.patel@Qunderwriting.com
01902 229 487
Laura Clewley
laura.clewley@Qunderwriting.com
01902 229484
Amanda Piggford
amanda.piggford@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392956
Victoria Llewellyn
victoria.llewellyn@Qunderwriting.com
01902 291212
Edith Maccioni
edith.maccioni@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392955
Georgia Taylor
georgia.taylor@Qunderwriting.com 
01902 291214

http://www.qunderwriting.com


CASUALTY & CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION  
EXISTING BUSINESS

(CONTRACTORS COMBINED, EXCESS LIABILITY)

liabilityeb@Qunderwriting.com
01902 714 000
Amie Dodd – Team Leader 
amie.dodd@Qunderwriting.com
01902 229 480
Damien Thorne
damien.thorne@Qunderwriting.com
0113 733 3976
Richard Long
richard.long@Qunderwriting.com
0113 733 3960
Rachel Radley
rachel.radley@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392 914
Talvir Kaur 
talvir.kaur@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392 944
Manashah Hussain 
manashah.hussain@Qunderwriting.com
01902 229 483
Janet Light
janet.light@Qunderwriting.com
01902 291211
Anthony Sutton
anthony.sutton@Qunderwriting.com
01902 229491

Stuart Morris – Head of Underwriting Operations, Casualty & Construction
stuart.morris@Qunderwriting.com
07909 000 446

EXISTING BUSINESS
(TRADESMAN, COMBINED LIABILITY,  

LAND & PROPERTY, EXCESS LIABILITY)

liabilityeb@Qunderwriting.com
01902 714 000
Rachael Tighe – Team Leader
rachael.tighe@Qunderwriting.com
01902 229 475
Clive Pendrell – Underwriting Manager
clive.pendrell@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392 916
Natasha Hobbs
natasha.hobbs@Qunderwriting.com
01902 229 482
Karen Horton
karen.horton@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392 908
Jo Skews
joanne.skews@Qunderwriting.com
01902 229 470
Scott Robertson
scott.robertson@Qunderwriting.com
01902 291 213
Maxine Pierce
maxine.pierce@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392 938
Abbie Roberts
abbie.roberts@Qunderwriting.com 
01902 229477
Clare Whitney
clare.whitney@Qunderwriting.com
01902 392 957
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